Canal Winchester XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
Middle School Boys

Race Date
August 29, 2018

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1218  Alex Eggleston Gahanna South 8 11:29.5 5:45/M
2 (<5 1282 lbsa Liban Groveport 8 11:37.0 5:49/M
3 2 1055  Andrew DelLaCruz Bexley 8 11:37.9  5:49/M
4 3 1270  Colton Thress General Sherman 8 11:38.0 5:49/M
5 4 1457  Trevor Lanoy Thomas Ewing 8 11:57.7 5:59/M
6 5 1441  Ronnie Rowley Rushville 8 11:59.0 6:00/M
7 6 1456  Kaiden Lanoy Thomas Ewing 8 11:59.1  6:00/M
8 7 1455  Isaiah Lanoy Thomas Ewing 8 12:02.7 6:01/M
9 8 1183  Owen Huzicka Gahanna East 8 12:08.2  6:04/M

10 9 1263  Adam Criser General Sherman 8 12:16.3  6:08/M
11 10 1383  Justin Schumacher Pick. Lakeview 8 12:27.8  6:14/M
12 11 1068  Miles Redding Bexley 7 12:31.2  6:16/M
13 12 1041  Hudson Schultz Berne Union 8 12:33.8  6:17/M
14 13 1386  Grant Turnbull Pick. Lakeview 8 12:37.3  6:19/M
15 14 1181  K'tyo Hendershott Gahanna East 7 12:39.5 6:20/M
16 15 1389  Max White Pick. Lakeview 8 12:42.6  6:21/M
17 16 1121  Aaron Rodoski Canal Winchester 7 12:455 6:23/IM
18 17 1388 Caden Watts Pick. Lakeview 8 12:47.8  6:24/M
19 18 1393  Derek Wippel Pick. Lakeview 8 12:48.3  6:24/M
20 19 1061  John Laing Bexley 8 12:57.9  6:29/M
21 20 1111  Josh Fearing Canal Winchester 7 13:00.3  6:30/M
22 21 1442  Mason Taylor Rushville 8 13:09.6  6:35/M
23 22 1057  Brendan Eldridge Bexley 8 13:10.1  6:35/M
24 23 1380  Justin Reitano Pick. Lakeview 8 13:16.4  6:38/M
25 24 1254  Abi Sileshi Gahanna West 8 13:16.6  6:38/M
26 25 1144  Kolin Brake Fairfield Christian 8 13:19.0 6:40/M
27 26 1178 A.J. Cagnina Gahanna East 8 13:19.1  6:40/M
28 27 1385  Andrew Snipes Pick. Lakeview 8 13:23.1  6:42/M
29 28 1191  Drew Pizzico Gahanna East 8 13:26.4  6:43/IM
30 29 1468  Parker Bailey Waggoner 7 13:26.8 6:43/M
31 (>7) 1381 lan Ricker Pick. Lakeview 7 13:30.8  6:45/M
32 30 1042  Joe Shull Berne Union 8 13:34.1  6:47/M
33 31 1325  Drew Tomlinson McDowell 8 13:34.3  6:47/M
34 32 1306 Leo Marcellana Larson 8 13:36.9  6:48/M
35 33 1187  Luke Murry Gahanna East 8 13:38.3  6:49/M
36 34 1112  Logan Hajes Canal Winchester 8 13:40.9 6:50/M
37 35 1071  Andrew Solar Bexley 8 13:46.0 6:53/M
38 (>7) 1371  Bennett Ladowitz Pick. Lakeview 8 13:48.0 6:54/M
39 (>7) 1384  Colin Searfoss Pick. Lakeview 8 13:48.1  6:54/M
40 36 1425  Andrew Scrape Pick. Ridgeview 8 13:51.9 6:56/M
41 37 1322  Kyle Rhine McDowell 7 13:52.6  6:56/M
42 38 1063  Solomon McDow Bexley 7 13:54.0 6:57/M
43 (>7) 1375  William Meyer Pick. Lakeview 8 13:55.6  6:58/M
44 39 1123  Luke Smithers Canal Winchester 8 13:56.2  6:58/M
45 40 1188  Gavin Pape Gahanna East 8 13:56.4  6:58/M
46 41 1177  Eli Bradford Gahanna East 8 13:57.1  6:59/M
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Race Date
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Place Score Bib No

Canal Winchester XC Invitational

Name

47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 42
50 43
51 (>7)
52 44
53 45
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 46
57 47
58 (>7)
59 48
60 49
61 50
62 51
63 52
64 53
65 (>7)
66 54
67 55
68 56
69 (>7)
70 (=7
71 57
72 (>7)
73 58
74 59
75 60
76 61
7 7
78 62
79 63
80 64
81 65
82 (>7)
83 66
84 67
85 68
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 69
89 70
90 71
91 (>7)
92 72

1195
1387
1272
1440
1185
1415
1416
1193
1370
1417
1459
1361
1301
1451
1429
1472
1059
1146
1363
1216
1427
1115
1075
1369
1221
1073
1233
1458
1264
1423
1411
1469
1324
1266
1309
1196
1265
1454
1127
1186
1419
1147
1148
1120
1390
1036

Charlie Slates
Mathew Watros
Mattew Whalen
Josh Bell

Noah Long

Jack Dryer

Myles Etherington
Alex Ruiz
Zymarion Hollyfield
Doug Graham
Alex Rodenbaugh
Maxim Becker
Noah Curfman
Hayden Allen
Zach Tsardoulias
Kai Moyer

Brian Haynes
Trace McDowell
Joey Borchers
Zach Brown
Michael Skidmore
Andrew Humphries
Athanasius Young
Tyon Hickerson
Manu Krac

Eli Tyson

Wynnie Yamamoto
Owen Pompey
Brice Fahrer
Jackson Morse
Seth Bare

Alex Begeny

Luke Thompson
Jordan Finn
Denison Murphy
T.J. Sweeney
Cortez Ferguson
Max Hensley
Nolan Wojciechowski
Ryan Martinez
Wyatt Lee

Owen Scott
Spencer Vrana
lan Metzler

Nolan Whitehead
John Beigl
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team
Gahanna East
Pick. Lakeview
General Sherman
Rushville
Gahanna East
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Gahanna East
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Lakeview
Larson
Thomas Ewing
Pick. Ridgeview
Waggoner
Bexley

Fairfield Christian
Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna South
Pick. Ridgeview
Canal Winchester
Bexley

Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna South
Bexley
Gahanna South
Thomas Ewing
General Sherman
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Waggoner
McDowell
General Sherman
Larson
Gahanna East
General Sherman
Thomas Ewing
Canal Winchester
Gahanna East
Pick. Ridgeview
Fairfield Christian
Fairfield Christian
Canal Winchester
Pick. Lakeview
Berne Union
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Grade
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0 ~N 00 ~N 00 ~N0~N~NO0~N~N~NO0~N~N~NO0~N~N~N~ 00~ 00000~ ~ 000~ ~ 00000~ 0~ 0~ 0 0 0

Time Pace
13:58.4  6:59/M
14:00.3  7:00/M
14:03.7  7:02/M
14:04.2  7:02/M
14:04.9 7:02/M
14:07.9  7:04/M
14:10.4  7:05/M
14:11.8 7:06/M
14:145  7:07/M
14:17.6  7:09/M
14:19.5 7:10/M
14:21.1 7:11/M
14:22.1  7:11/M
14:26.3  7:13/M
14:27.2  7:14/M
14:27.3  7:14/M
14:28.4  7:14/M
14:33.5 7:17/M
14:35.2  7:18/M
14:35.9 7:18/M
14:36.0 7:18/M
14:39.4  7:20/M
14:44.8 7:22/M
14:46.4  7:23/M
14:48.9  7:24/M
14:49.8 7:25/M
14:49.9  7:25/M
14:50.6  7:25/M
14:52.0 7:26/M
14:58.1  7:29/M
14:59.0 7:30/M
15:00.4 7:30/M
15:.01.4 7:31/M
15:01.7 7:31/M
15:03.4  7:32/M
15:03.4 7:32/M
15:.07.6  7:34/M
15:11.3  7:36/M
15:12.6  7:36/M
15:13.6  7:37/M
15:14.2  7:37/M
15:19.4  7:40/M
15:19.9  7:40/M
15:20.0 7:40/M
15:20.7  7:40/M
15:21.6  7:41/M

08/29/2018 05:50:11



Canal Winchester XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
Middle School Boys

Race Date
August 29, 2018

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 73 1215  Caleb Bowles Gahanna South 7 15:24.1  7:42/M
94 (>7) 1418  Jake Hammond Pick. Ridgeview 8 15:24.9  7:42IM
95 74 1228  Joey Rivero Gahanna South 7 15:30.9  7:45/M
96 75 1220  Kevin Farris Gahanna South 7 15:31.3  7:46/M
97 76 1038  Holden Diehl Berne Union 7 15:31.4  7:46/M
98 77 1314  Blake Yates Larson 8 15:35.0 7:48/M
99 78 1271  Jessie Tucker General Sherman 7 15:35.4  7:48/M

100 79 1252  Deven Reed Gahanna West 8 15:36.4  7:48/M

101 (>7) 1232  James Vargo Gahanna South 8 15:37.1  7:49/M

102 (>7) 1199  Owen Yandrich Gahanna East 7 15:38.0 7:49/M

103 (>7) 1460 lan Rogers Thomas Ewing 7 15:38.1  7:49/M

104 (>7) 1420  Hunter McComas Pick. Ridgeview 8 15:40.0 7:50/M

105 80 1039 lan Northrup Berne Union 8 15:40.6  7:50/M

106 81 1040 Gabe Nye Berne Union 8 15:40.9 7:50/M

107 (>7) 1119  Matthew Mcdonnell Canal Winchester 8 15:44.3  7:52/M

108 (>7) 1117  Brendon Logston Canal Winchester 8 15:45.3  7:53/M

109 82 1317  Owen Braun McDowell 8 15:46.7  7:53/M

110 (7) 1267  Luke Franke General Sherman 7 15:47.9  7:54/M

1117 (> 7) 1414  Ethan Dilts Pick. Ridgeview 8 15:51.8  7:56/M

112 83 1145  Riley Johnson Fairfield Christian 8 15:51.8  7:56/M

113 (>7) 1374  Caden Meloy Pick. Lakeview 7 15:54.1  7:57/M

114 (>7) 1362  Alex Boder Pick. Lakeview 7 15:54.4  7:57/M

115 (>7) 1391  Ryne Whitt Pick. Lakeview 7 15:54.6  7:57/M

116 84 1253 Isaac Ridgeway Gahanna West 8 15:58.8  7:59/M

117 85 1304  Christopher Kowalcyk Larson 8 16:02.0 8:01/M

118 (>7) 1376  Thomas Newman Pick. Lakeview 8 16:02.4 8:01/M

119 (=7) 1114  Hunter Hinkle Canal Winchester 7 16:05.3  8:03/M

120 (>7) 1125  Anthony Toledo Canal Winchester 8 16:08.8  8:04/M

121 86 1302  Blake Fisher Larson 7 16:15.7  8:08/M

122 (>7) 1382  Carson Sanders Pick. Lakeview 8 16:20.7 8:10/M

123 87 1308 Beau Mattingly Larson 8 16:23.4  8:12/M

124 (>7) 1179  Caden Coyle Gahanna East 8 16:23.6  8:12/M

125 (>7) 1184  Travis Little Gahanna East 8 16:32.4  8:16/M

126 (>7) 1219 Tommy Evilsizer Gahanna South 7 16:35.8 8:18/M

127 (>7) 1074  Ethan Winer Bexley 8 16:36.9  8:18/M

128 88 1255  Darius Stuckey Gahanna West 7 16:40.8  8:20/M

129 (>7) 1311 Nathan Reese Larson 8 16:40.8  8:20/M

130 89 1321  Vash Repinhoff McDowell 8 16:46.0 8:23/M

131 (>7) 1056  Tyler Diffley Bexley 7 16:49.4  8:25/M

132 (>7) 1053  Oliver Brannon Bexley 7 16:54.1  8:27/M

133 (>7) 1312  Matt Sanzo Larson 8 16:55.2  8:28/M

134 (>7) 1373  Stephen McAuliffe Pick. Lakeview 7 17:00.1  8:30/M

135 (>7) 1268  Logen Justice General Sherman 7 17:03.7  8:32/M

136 (>7) 1116  Elek Jackson Canal Winchester 8 17:05.3  8:33/M

137 90 1439  Joey Bell Rushville 8 17:06.2  8:33/M

138 (>7) 1421  Colin Miller Pick. Ridgeview 7 17:09.9 8:35/M
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Race Date

August 29, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Canal Winchester XC Invitational

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

7
7

91
7

92
7
(<5)
7
7
7

93
(<5)
7
7
&7
7
7
7

94
7
7
7
&7
7

95

96

97

98
7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
(<5)
(<5)

1431
1214
1320
1180
1319
1410
1280
1054
1366
1368
1251
1033
1070
1379
1194
1323
1392
1269
1471
1229
1222
1064
1307
1118
1438
1246
1473
1256
1318
1426
1281
1433
1432
1225
1377
1244
1052
1424
1066
1176
1378
1190
1223
1310
1288
1283

Constantine Vernadakis

Calvin Adams
Keegan Kidd
Carson Fisher
Durke Greene
Jack Alton
Braeden Crabtree
Rainer Coffman
Jack Burton
Lucas Flinders
Makhi McMillan
Dominic Palombo
Spencer Ruben
Ben Rector
Jackson Say
Jude Schaal

Ben Wilson
Oliver Roush

Christopher Kowalewski

Eric Shockney
Zane Lyvers
Payton Niswander
Ben Matter

Aidan Malone
Joey Bashore
Caleb Boggs
Cooper Price
Matthew Vansach
Sam Braun

Quinn Shreffler
Bryan Jordan
Cabot Wood
Jackson Wellendorf
Keegan Ontko
Ryan Omalley
Roberson Andre
Gabriel Adler
Jackson Schimberg
Owen Parsons
Joey Bessignano
Brady Pennington
Max Piccolantonio
Liam Mathis
Everest Osborne
Kieran Shaw
Tyler Pappas
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team
Pick. Ridgeview
Gahanna South
McDowell
Gahanna East
McDowell
Pick. Ridgeview
Groveport
Bexley
Pick. Lakeview
Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna West
Amanda Clearcreek
Bexley
Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna East
McDowell
Pick. Lakeview
General Sherman
Waggoner
Gahanna South
Gahanna South
Bexley
Larson
Canal Winchester
Rushville
Gahanna West
Waggoner
Gahanna West
McDowell
Pick. Ridgeview
Groveport
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Ridgeview
Gahanna South
Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna West
Bexley
Pick. Ridgeview
Bexley
Gahanna East
Pick. Lakeview
Gahanna East
Gahanna South
Larson
Hamilton Township
Groveport
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Grade
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Time Pace
17:11.0 8:36/M
17:18.9  8:39/M
17:21.1  8:41/M
17:23.0 8:42/M
17:30.7  8:45/M
17:30.8  8:45/M
17:42.2  8:51/M
17:45.8 8:53/M
17:45.8 8:53/M
17:54.2 8:57/M
17:55.8  8:58/M
17:55.9 8:58/M
17:57.7 8:59/M
18:03.0 9:02/M
18:03.2 9:02/M
18:05.4  9:03/M
18:08.2  9:04/M
18:22.7 9:11/M
18:28.1  9:14/M
18:32.5 9:16/M
18:32.5 9:16/M
18:37.1  9:19/M
18:39.3  9:20/M
18:39.8  9:20/M
18:40.3 9:20/M
18:44.9 9:22/M
18:45.9 9:23/M
18:46.4  9:23/M
18:46.4  9:23/M
18:47.2  9:24/M
18:48.0 9:24/M
18:48.3  9:24/M
18:49.0 9:25/M
18:49.3 9:25/M
18:56.1  9:28/M
19:04.4 9:32/M
19:08.2 9:34/M
19:08.9 9:34/M
19:22.6  9:41/M
19:27.6  9:44/M
19:31.0 9:46/M
19:40.6  9:50/M
19:41.4  9:51/M
19:57.8  9:59/M
20:05.0 10:03/M
20:05.8 10:03/M
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Race Date
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Place Score Bib No

Canal Winchester XC Invitational

Name

185 (>7)
186 (>7)
187 (>7)
188 (>7)
189 (>7)
190 (>7)
191 (>7)
192 (>7)
193 (>7)
194 (>7)
195 (>7)
196 (< 5)
197 (>7)
198 (>7)
199 (>7)
200 (>7)
201 (>7)
202 (>7)
203 (>7)
204 (>7)
205 (>7)
206 (>7)
207 (>7)
208 (>7)
209 (>7)
210 (>7)

1243
1412
1364
1065
1122
1069
1124
1113
1413
1126
1257
1287
1245
1248
1072
1062
1453
1250
1430
1313
1428
1224
1305
1422
1226
1227

Richie Andre
Brandon Bradley
Max Brickman
Hunter Osburn
Seamus Self
Nolan Rothrock
Ronan Spenser
Gabe Hall
Matthew Combs
Ben Whalen
Blake Weisenberger
Jakob McDowell
Carlos Bing
Ethan Cordell
Jonathan Tartal
Aaron Ligator
Garen Feisel
Wyatt Lawson
Brandon VanCleave
Elias Walli
Jordan Smith
James Mills
Soren Larsen
Hayden Moore
Joshua Peterman
Ben Rees
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team
Gahanna West
Pick. Ridgeview
Pick. Lakeview
Bexley
Canal Winchester
Bexley
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Pick. Ridgeview
Canal Winchester
Gahanna West
Hamilton Township
Gahanna West
Gahanna West
Bexley
Bexley
Thomas Ewing
Gahanna West
Pick. Ridgeview
Larson
Pick. Ridgeview
Gahanna South
Larson
Pick. Ridgeview
Gahanna South
Gahanna South

Grade
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Time

Pace

20:20.2
20:28.7
20:29.6
20:42.4
20:58.7
21:01.2
21:21.3
21:22.0
21:24.5
21:28.1
21:29.7
21:45.3
22:04.3
22:49.4
23:01.3
23:14.4
24:21.5
24:48.6
24:50.3
25:43.0
25:48.5
26:08.5
29:10.4
29:52.2
30:22.6
31:04.2
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10:10/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:53/M
11:02/M
11:25/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
12:11/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:52/M
12:54/M
13:04/M
14:35/M
14:56/M
15:11/M
15:32/M



